

## Friends of Gwynns Falls/Leakin Park

15 Benway Court, Baltimore, MD 21228 www.friendsofgwynnsfallsleakinpark.org

## **MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION**

Board of Directors

Anita Cathcart
Craig Close, Treasurer
Anthony Crute
Peggy Cummings
Jill Jonnes
Erica Lewis, President
Bridget McCusker, Vice Pres
Brenda Pinkney
Amy Stump, Secretary
Christopher Wharton
Zachary White, 2<sup>nd</sup> Vice Pres

Michael Cross-Barnet, Exec Dir

The Friends of Gwynns Falls/ Leakin Park is a 501(C)(3 organization. Members are the lifeblood of our organization! When you join FOGFLP as a member, it strengthens our ability to support and protect beautiful Gwynns Falls/Leakin Park through advocacy, promotion, volunteer projects, and events. Since 1983, we have been the volunteer caretakers of the park, upholding a proud legacy. We are thrilled to welcome you into our ranks. Thank you!

Membership is available at the following levels:

*Park Friend*: \$25. Receive invitations to special member events, member-only communications, and discounts from our retail partners

*Park Advocate*: \$50. Receive the above benefits, plus (if you choose) a handsome FOGFLP-branded tote bag.

Park Superhero: \$100. Receive the above benefits, plus (if you choose) a special in-person member experience with a naturalist or park historian.

Complete this form and mail it with your check to: Friends of Gwynns Falls/Leakin Park, 15 Benway Court, Baltimore, MD 21228. Or, to join online, go to friendsofgwynnsfallsleakinpark.org/join.

| NAME (first and last):                  |
|---|
| EMAIL                                   |
| PHONE                                   |
| MAILING ADDRESS                         |
|   |
| Annual member dues                      |
| Additional donation to support our work |
| Total enclosed                          |